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Liste des Tireurs par Nom

NoLic. Dos. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association Série Epr. Cat. N-2
82610290 207 BALANDRAUX Laurence 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 18 252 D2
02518345 210 BALANDRAUX Yves 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 18 251 S2
82559655 186 BARAKAT Naél 69 B.T.C.LYONNAIS 15 252 S1
03380784 225 BERTRAM Patrick 69 C.S.A.G.L. 15 251 S3
00779445 179 BESSY Cécile 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 13 501 D2
03349270 132 BLANPIED Christophe 69 S.T.S.LYON 3 250 S1
03349270 132 BLANPIED Christophe 69 S.T.S.LYON 8 253 S1
03349270 132 BLANPIED Christophe 69 S.T.S.LYON 12 500 S1
03349270 132 BLANPIED Christophe 69 S.T.S.LYON 17 252 S1
82598742 139 BONHOMME Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 4 250 S2
00244632 172 BOUDAUD Eric 69 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 12 501 S2
03039057 103 BOURCERET Serge-Bernard 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 250 S3
03039057 103 BOURCERET Serge-Bernard 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 20 252 S3
03120910 203 BOURDEN Jean-Paul 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 17 252 S2
03120910 203 BOURDEN Jean-Paul 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 18 251 S2
82482826 164 BOURGEAT Etienne 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 11 501 CG
82482826 164 BOURGEAT Etienne 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 12 502 CG
82529793 154 BRAHIM Mondher 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 3 250 S2
82529793 154 BRAHIM Mondher 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 20 252 S2
03380348 174 BREDIER Guillaume 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 12 500 S1
82501646 192 BRISSE Arnaud 69 B.T.C.LYONNAIS 16 252 S1
82538815 143 BRULHARD Olivier 69 S.T.S.LYON 4 250 S2
82538815 143 BRULHARD Olivier 69 S.T.S.LYON 15 252 S2
03269583 160 CABOS Gabriel 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 10 501 S2
02976470 219 CALZOLARI Claude 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 20 251 S3
02976470 219 CALZOLARI Claude 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 11 500 S3
02976470 219 CALZOLARI Claude 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 19 252 S3
03476192 168 CAPUTO Georges 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 12 501 S1
03218905 211 CARRAYROUX Didier 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 19 252 S2
03218905 211 CARRAYROUX Didier 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 20 251 S2
02700302 214 CASAROSA Fabrice 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 19 252 S2
00374379 198 CECILLON Gérard 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 16 252 S3
00275813 114 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 2 250 S3
00275813 114 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 14 500 S3
00275813 114 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 20 251 S3
00275813 114 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 19 252 S3
00773525 119 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 2 250 S3
00773525 119 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 14 500 S3
00773525 119 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 20 251 S3
00773525 119 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 19 252 S3
82563398 175 CLAUDE Olivier 69 S.T.S.LYON 12 500 S1
82563398 175 CLAUDE Olivier 69 S.T.S.LYON 18 252 S1
82514740 200 CLEMANDOT Adrien 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 16 252 S1
82627506 191 COMES Dominique 69 B.T.C.LYONNAIS 16 252 S3
00999705 202 COMPAGNON Joseph 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 17 252 S3
00999705 202 COMPAGNON Joseph 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 18 251 S3
02882197 123 COUTURIER Pierre 69 DARDILLY P.F. 3 250 S3
02882197 123 COUTURIER Pierre 69 DARDILLY P.F. 11 500 S3
02882197 123 COUTURIER Pierre 69 DARDILLY P.F. 17 252 S3
02882197 123 COUTURIER Pierre 69 DARDILLY P.F. 18 251 S3
02976180 124 COUTURIER Sylvie 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 3 250 D1
02976180 124 COUTURIER Sylvie 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 11 500 D1
02976180 124 COUTURIER Sylvie 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 17 252 D1
00537287 151 DADOQY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 8 253 S2
82593246 117 DE SANTIS Aurélie 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 2 250 D1

03315599 106 DESCHENES Thierry 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 250 S2
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03315599
03315599
82641671
82641671
03218772
03218772
03218772
03218772
03218772
82597383
82511600
00752056
03342537
02560498
02560498
03455862
82516314
03172914
03380855
03380855
00873217
00873217
00873217
00873217
02634890
82496346
82496346
82496346
00344484
00344484
00314991
00314991
03122104
03430744
03430744
02137095
82531442
82531442
82531442
82531442
82531442
02643786
82472979
82489508
03451335
03455916
03455916
03327572
00344174
00329016
02505401
02505401
02505401
02505401
03218816
82525060

Dos. Nom/Prénom

106 DESCHENES Thierry
106 DESCHENES Thierry

149 DEVLETIAN Jean Patrick
149 DEVLETIAN Jean Patrick

140 DIOMINE Alain

140 DIOMINE Alain

140 DIOMINE Alain

140 DIOMINE Alain

140 DIOMINE Alain

187 DUBOIS Christophe
181 DUCRUET Josselin
167 DUHAMEL Jack

217 DUMARTIN Gérard
226 DURY Gervais

226 DURY Gervais

180 FENECH Anne-Cécile
196 FIORAMANTE Joseph
173 FIRMIN Bruno

118 FORSTER René

118 FORSTER René

141 FOUCHER Eric

141 FOUCHER Eric

141 FOUCHER Eric

141 FOUCHER Eric

193 FURST Marie

110 GAILLARD Cédric
110 GAILLARD Cédric
110 GAILLARD Cédric
152 GANDON Jean-Louis
152 GANDON Jean-Louis
153 GANDON Mireille
153 GANDON Mireille
223 GIRARDON André

185 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre
185 GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre

220 GRANDJEAN Rémy
146 GUERIN Michel

146 GUERIN Michel

146 GUERIN Michel

146 GUERIN Michel

146 GUERIN Michel

156 GUYADER Catherine
213 GUYARD Myriam

206 HENRION Armelle
199 HENRY Philippe

131 HIBON Maxime

131 HIBON Maxime

224 INNAMORATI Olivier
159 JACQUEMOT Bernard
212 JANNIN Michel

130 JONCHIER Jean-Paul
130 JONCHIER Jean-Paul
130 JONCHIER Jean-Paul
130 JONCHIER Jean-Paul
204 JOURDAN Richard
120 KAUFFMANN Guy

Dpt
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Association

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S.LYON

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
B.T.C. LYONNAIS
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
CIBLE SAN PRIOTE

A.L. ARSENAL

A.L. ARSENAL

TIREURS SUISSES LYON
LUGDUNUM TIR
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
CIBLE SAN PRIOTE

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S. LYON

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
S.T.S.LYON

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S. LYON

TIREURS SUISSES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
VIMY TIR SPORTIF

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR

Série Epr.
17 252
18 251
8 253

16 252
4 250

6 253

14 500
19 252
20 251
15 252
13 501
11 501
19 251
2 250

17 252
13 501
16 252
12 501
2 250

19 252
4 250

7 253

17 252
18 251
16 252
250

15 251
16 252
2 250

18 251
2 250

17 252
11 501
15 251
16 252
12 501
3 250

6 253

14 500
19 252
20 251
10 501
19 252
17 252
16 252
3 250

15 252
17 252
10 501
19 252
3 250

7 253

17 252
18 251
17 252
2 250

Cat.

S2
S2
JG
JG
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S3
S3
S2
S2
D2
S2
S2
S3
S3
S1
S1
S1
S1
D1
S1
S1
S1
S3
S3
D1
D2
S3
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
D2
D1
D1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S3
S3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3

N-2

N-1
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82525060 120 KAUFFMANN Guy 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 14 500 S3
82525060 120 KAUFFMANN Guy 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 19 252 S3
00244469 113 KEZEL Christian 69 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 2 250 S3
00244469 113 KEZEL Christian 69 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 17 252 S3
03278965 170 KICHENAMA Raphaél 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 12 501 S1
03455562 165 LAMAIN Pascal 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 18 252 S2
00779664 121 LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 2 250 S3
00779664 121 LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 14 500 S3
00779664 121 LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 19 252 S3
00779664 121 LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 20 251 S3
02146210 155 LE GOAS Yann 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 10 501 S1
02146210 155 LE GOAS Yann 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 11 503 S1
02643564 166 LEDUC Didier 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 11 501 S2
03309668 161 LEPAGE Jean-Luc 69 B.C.S.L.TIR 10 500 S2
03309668 161 LEPAGE Jean-Luc 69 B.C.SL.TIR 11 501 S2
02882292 188 LEPOT Daniel 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 15 252 S3
82516835 101 LLOSA Christophe 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 250 S1
82516835 101 LLOSA Christophe 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 15 251 S1
82516835 101 LLOSA Christophe 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 16 252 S1
82483598 112 MALATRAY Jean-Paul 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 2 250 S3
82483598 112 MALATRAY Jean-Paul 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 20 252 S3
00080990 142 MASSON Maurice 69 S.T.S.LYON 4 250 S3
00080990 142 MASSON Maurice 69 S.T.S.LYON 12 500 S3
00080990 142 MASSON Maurice 69 S.T.S.LYON 18 252 S3
03430747 137 MATON Amandine 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 4 250 D1
03430747 137 MATON Amandine 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 16 252 D1
03279392 138 MENNILLO Ida 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 4 250 D1
03279392 138 MENNILLO Ida 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 20 252 D2
82588048 216 MERCIER Nicolas 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 19 252 S1
00545628 107 MITRE Frédéric 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 250 S2
00545628 107 MITRE Frédéric 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 20 252 S2
01024048 147 MOISSETTE Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 4 250 S3
01024048 147 MOISSETTE Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 7 253 S2
01024048 147 MOISSETTE Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 17 252 S3
01024048 147 MOISSETTE Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 18 251 S3
03342507 116 MOREAU Aline 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 2 250 D1
03342507 116 MOREAU Aline 69 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 17 252 D2
00360947 171 NALON Bernard 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 12 501 S3
82546038 163 NEVEU Juliette 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 11 501 CF
82546038 163 NEVEU Juliette 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 12 502 CF
03218784 201 NGUYEN Hoang-Luong 69 U.S.T. GENAY 17 252 S3
03218784 201 NGUYEN Hoang-Luong 69 U.S.T. GENAY 18 251 S3
82467955 105 OZER Mustafa 69 U.S.T. GENAY 250 S1
82467955 105 OZER Mustafa 69 U.S.T. GENAY 19 252 S1
82609427 190 PELLEGRINO Jérémy 69 AMIS B. DE COUBERTIN 15 252 S1
82481629 136 PERROT Eric 69 DARDILLY P.F. 4 250 S2
82481629 136 PERROT Eric 69 DARDILLY P.F. 17 252 S2
82481629 136 PERROT Eric 69 DARDILLY P.F. 18 251 S2
03298970 183 POFFET Cyrille 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON 13 501 S1
03342474 135 POTHIER Christian 69 DARDILLY P.F. 4 250 S2
03342474 135 POTHIER Christian 69 DARDILLY P.F. 14 500 S2
03342474 135 POTHIER Christian 69 DARDILLY P.F. 19 252 S2
03342474 135 POTHIER Christian 69 DARDILLY P.F. 20 251 S2
82470055 209 POTOCKI Stanislas 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 18 251 S2
82630939 133 RAMASSAMY Olivier 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 4 250 S1

82630939 133 RAMASSAMY Olivier 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 20 252 s1
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00313420
00313420
82464867
82425792
82446653
82531439
82531439
82531439
82451462
82451462
03039083
82543442
82543442
03315575
03315575
03315575
82469616
03122157
01000034
03218904
03218904
00607965
03367757
03367757
03151686
03151686
03151686
02976265
01109504
02916153
02916153
02916153
82513198
03039096
02517900
02517900
82582019
00729406
00729406
00729406
82575376
02371866
02371866
03455717
03455717
82567286
03296807
02743537
82477955
82477955
82500635
82500635
82515350
82515350
03315840

Dos.

222
222
221
227
194
127
127
127
144
144
176
126
126
111
111
111
215
197
178
184
184
218
157
157
125
125
125
108
162
128
128
128
195
177
148
148
169
115
115
115
189
122
122
109
109
182
158
150
129
129
102
102
134
134
205

Nom / Prénom

RIVET Alex

RIVET Alex

ROSSI Michele
ROUILLERE Simon
ROULET Didier
ROUTIN Mickaél
ROUTIN Mickaél
ROUTIN Mickaél
RUNDSTADLER Loic
RUNDSTADLER Loic
SACDPRASEUTH Aroun-Pierre
SAFFRQY Aurélien
SAFFRQY Aurélien
SAGNES Joél
SAGNES Joél
SAGNES Joél
SAILLARD Fatih
SAUSSAC Philippe
SCHEMBRI Martine
SCHIBLER Christian
SCHIBLER Christian

SCHWARTZENTRUBER Jean-Claude

STORAI Lisandra
STORAI Lisandra
TAILLANDIER Arnaud
TAILLANDIER Arnaud
TAILLANDIER Arnaud
TERRONI Bertrand
THION Hervé
THOMAS Pascal
THOMAS Pascal
THOMAS Pascal
THUON Sébastien
TIXIER Bertrand
TROMPAT Claude
TROMPAT Claude
TURIN Luc
UDOVICIC Nino
UDOVICIC Nino
UDOVICIC Nino
VALENCOT Séverine-Axelle
VENET Michel
VENET Michel

VIALA Renaud-Xavier
VIALA Renaud-Xavier
VIANNENC Nicolas
VILLERMET Mickaél
VIOLA Alain

VOGEL Sébastien
VOGEL Sébastien
VOLKO Franck
VOLKO Franck
WAGNER Bruno
WAGNER Bruno
YVRARD René

Dpt
69
69
69
01
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Association

TIREURS SUISSES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
B.T.C. LYONNAIS

S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
DARDILLY P.F.

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

S.T.S. LYON

S.T.S.LYON

VIMY TIR SPORTIF
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S. LYON

S.T.S. LYON

U.S.T. GENAY
LUGDUNUM TIR
S.T.S.LYON

LUGDUNUM TIR
LUGDUNUM TIR

CT GENS D'ARMES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
AR.T.

CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
DARDILLY P.F.

VIMY TIR SPORTIF

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LUGDUNUM TIR
LUGDUNUM TIR
LUGDUNUM TIR

AMIS B. DE COUBERTIN
STE TARARIENNE TIR
STE TARARIENNE TIR
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
T.0. LYONNAIS

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
B.C.S.L.TIR

B.C.S.L.TIR

T.0. LYONNAIS
- Fin --

Série Epr.
17 252
18 251
16 252
13 501
16 252
3 250
6 253
19 252

250

18 251
13 501
3 250
20 252

250

15 251
16 252
19 252
16 252
13 501
15 251
16 252
19 252
10 501
11 502
3 250
12 500
18 252

250

11 501
3 250
6 253
20 252
16 252
13 501
7 253
17 252
12 501
2 250
16 252
15 251
15 252
3 250
20 252

250

15 252
13 501
10 501
8 253
3 250
16 252

250

20 252
4 250
20 252
19 252

Cat.

S3
S3
D2
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
D2
S3
S3
S3
JF
JF
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
D1
S3
S3
S2
S2
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S3
S3
S1

N-2

N-1



